
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/23/18 1st Payment 4,410,070

2nd Payment 4,630,574
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,862,103

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,105,208

5th Payment 5,360,468
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 5,628,492
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 5,909,916
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 6,205,412
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 6,515,683
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 6,841,467
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 7,183,540
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 7,542,717
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 7,919,853
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 8,315,846

10 02/10/18 Sat $36,681,166 $185,197,459 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.1% 40.6% 15th Payment 8,731,638
11 02/14/18 Wed $37,030,108 $203,864,718 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 6.1% 44.3% 16th Payment 9,168,220
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,525,078 $225,302,049 $223,000,000 $132,700,000 1.680 7.0% 48.2% 17th Payment 9,626,631
13 02/21/18 Wed $39,219,666 $245,073,088 $246,000,000 $146,400,000 1.680 6.5% 51.6% 18th Payment 10,107,962

14 02/24/18 Sat $46,322,567 $271,300,752 $269,000,000 $158,400,000 1.698 7.6% 55.2% 19th Payment 10,613,360
15 02/28/18 Wed $43,351,066 $293,388,619 $293,000,000 $172,600,000 1.698 7.1% 58.4% 20th Payment 11,144,028
16 03/03/18 Sat $52,840,153 $320,311,285 $0 1.698 8.6% 62.0% 21st Payment 11,701,230
17 03/07/18 Wed $67,194,152 $354,547,478 $0 1.698 10.9% 66.2% 22nd Payment 12,286,291
18 03/10/18 Sat $89,828,260 $400,316,010 $0 1.698 14.2% 71.0% 23rd Payment 12,900,606
19 03/14/18 Wed $117,589,765 $460,229,349 $0 1.698 18.2% 76.3% 24th Payment 13,545,636
20 03/17/18 Sat $179,656,519 $551,766,413 $0 1.698 26.5% 82.5% 25th Payment 14,222,918
21 03/21/18 Wed $335,130,832 $722,519,428 $0 1.698 43.6% 90.2% 26th Payment 14,934,064

22 03/24/18 Sat $529,986,732 $992,553,767 $0 1.698 59.6% 96.0% 27th Payment 15,680,767
23 03/28/18 Wed $493,647,715 $1,244,072,958 $0 1.698 57.0% 98.3% 28th Payment 16,464,806
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,033,474,127 $1,770,639,919 $0 1.698 82.9% 99.7% 29th Payment 17,288,046
25 04/04/18 Wed $987,295,430 $2,273,678,302 $0 1.698 81.5% 99.9% 30th Payment 18,152,448
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,963,600,841 $0 $0 1.698 96.5% 100.0%

Total 293,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/23/2018


